ApplicationIlD
APP-005958
APP-005924
APP-005938
APP-005952
APP-005976
APP-005923
APP-005889
APP-006037
APP-005904
APP-005989
APP-005949
APP-005947
APP-005921
APP-005942
APP-005896
APP-005932
APP-005883

Project Name
Madison County and FyberCom Fiber Initiative
Latah County Dark Fiber Network
State Hwy 54 Corridor Project
Selle Valley Project
Hauser Lake Area Project
Valley County Fiber to the Premise
City or Preston, City of Franklin and Surrounding Area
Taylor / Basalt Fiber Project
Owyhee County
Jerome County Fiber to the Premises & Fiber Fed Fixed Wireless.
Gooding County Wireless Fiber and Middle Mile Fiber
Project Last Mile- Priest River & Oldtown
Camas County Wireless Fiber and Fiber to the Premises
Bonner County - Selle Valley Fiber (FTTX) for speeds up to 2.5 Gbps
Orofino to Grangeville Fiber Optic Conduit Project
Aberdeen Fiber to the Premise
Salmon Idaho Hwys 93 North Fiber and Hwy 28 South Project

Applicant
Madison County
Latah County
Intermax Networks
Intermax Networks
Intermax Networks
Ziply Fiber
Comcast Cable Communications LLC
FyberCom
Whitecloud Communications
Jerome County
Gooding County
MiFiber
Camas County
Kaniksu
Idaho County
Ziply Fiber
Custer Telephone Cooperative Inc

$ Requested

$13,673,938.79
$15,000,000.00
$5,931,650.89
$6,315,211.28
$1,585,130.00
$12,016,241.27
$9,873,892.00
$716,947.54
$4,377,581.00
$10,838,021.50
$7,509,334.00
$6,259,109.70
$5,090,020.50
$2,509,701.25
$11,589,881.00
$2,306,353.00
$3,399,900.00

Score
109.8%
108.7%
108.1%
107.6%
106.3%
106.0%
104.7%
104.6%
104.4%
104.0%
101.3%
101.1%
100.8%
100.5%
100.3%
100.2%

97.6%

Total Funding

Eligible Locations
Underserved
Unserved

Avg % Unserved
Cost Per Location

Middle Mile Projects

Last Mile Only
Avg % Match
Avg Score

Region 1 Projects
Region 2 Projects
Region 3 Projects
Total Projects

$118,992,913.72

35,777
29,443
6,334
22%
$3,325.96
10

7

30%
104%

17




