ApplicationID	Project Name	Applicant	\$ Requested	Score	Total Funding	\$118,992,913.72
APP-005958	Madison County and FyberCom Fiber Initiative	Madison County	\$13,673,938.79	109.8%		<i>+,,</i>
APP-005924	Latah County Dark Fiber Network	Latah County	\$15,000,000.00	108.7%	Eligible Locations	35,777
APP-005938	State Hwy 54 Corridor Project	Intermax Networks	\$5,931,650.89	108.1%	Underserved	29,443
APP-005952	Selle Valley Project	Intermax Networks	\$6,315,211.28	107.6%	Unserved	6,334
APP-005976	Hauser Lake Area Project	Intermax Networks	\$1,585,130.00	106.3%	Avg % Unserved	22%
APP-005923	Valley County Fiber to the Premise	Ziply Fiber	\$12,016,241.27	106.0%	Cost Per Location	\$3,325.96
APP-005889	City or Preston, City of Franklin and Surrounding Area	Comcast Cable Communications LLC	\$9,873,892.00	104.7%	Middle Mile Projects	10
APP-006037	Taylor / Basalt Fiber Project	FyberCom	\$716,947.54	104.6%	Last Mile Only	7
APP-005904	Owyhee County	Whitecloud Communications	\$4,377,581.00	104.4%	Avg % Match	30%
APP-005989	Jerome County Fiber to the Premises & Fiber Fed Fixed Wireless.	Jerome County	\$10,838,021.50	104.0%	Avg Score	104%
APP-005949	Gooding County Wireless Fiber and Middle Mile Fiber	Gooding County	\$7,509,334.00	101.3%		
APP-005947	Project Last Mile- Priest River & Oldtown	MiFiber	\$6,259,109.70	101.1%	Region 1 Projects	6
APP-005921	Camas County Wireless Fiber and Fiber to the Premises	Camas County	\$5,090,020.50	100.8%	Region 2 Projects	5
APP-005942	Bonner County - Selle Valley Fiber (FTTX) for speeds up to 2.5 Gbps	Kaniksu	\$2,509,701.25	100.5%	Region 3 Projects	6
APP-005896	Orofino to Grangeville Fiber Optic Conduit Project	Idaho County	\$11,589,881.00	100.3%	Total Projects	17
APP-005932	Aberdeen Fiber to the Premise	Ziply Fiber	\$2,306,353.00	100.2%		
APP-005883	Salmon Idaho Hwys 93 North Fiber and Hwy 28 South Project	Custer Telephone Cooperative Inc	\$3,399,900.00	97.6%		